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O 00 N OO U1 A W IN B

v oL Lt b B D D D D DD D DWW W WWWWWWWNNDNNNNDNDNDNNNMNNDNIRRRRRRREPRPRPRPR
P W N EFELP O OOWNO UVEA WNREROOOWLONOREWNIREROOOLOLONOODREWNIREROOOOLONOOVDREWNRELRO

dos
231
248
254
241
240
256
246
251
233
261
260
252
44
32
227
243
253
249
244
551
18
247
242
45
20
228
258
211
46
407
238
223
250
235
202

16
27
262
216
222
38
30
207
14
245
55
36
259
41
217
257
23
221

LE TRAIL DES Z’AMOUREUX - BEN-AHIN

NOM

VANDENBOSCH FRANCOIS

VAN HEES JEAN

DARGENT STEVE

HENRI ROMAIN

HENRI PIERRE

GILSOUL GREGORY

PAUL CORENTIN

PIRONT

RENNESON GREGORY
HEIDERSCHEIDT X

GERARD ETIENNE

JOLY SEBASTIEN

TORDOIR ERIC TORDOIR NOEMIE
LEMAITRE PIERRE

RAPPE NICOLAS

VAN WEEGEN NICOLAS

FRISON ERIC

STAVAUX PHILIPPE

NINANE ANNE-FRANCOISE

DEMANEZ SOPHIE

LAZARRE CARINE CLOSE ERIC

TAZIAUX CHRISTIAN

BOSCARDIN NADINE

MONJOIE CEDRIC DENEUMOSTIER JEROME
LHERMITTE NATACHA LANNERS PATRICK
RAPPE STEPHANE

SGARD VINCENT

DUFRESNOY CHRISTOPHE

LOMBA EMMANUEL ORBAN GERALDINE
FOCAN MURIEL JOORIS SERGE
DEQUINNEMAERE PHILIPPE

MARY ALEXANDRE

GYSEN DIMITRI

GENIN KATHLEEN

BENTI CELINE

BARBE DELPHINE HENRI SEBASTIEN
GROSJEAN ISABELLE HANQUET FRANCOIS
NANIOT DELPHINE COOSEMANS HERVE
CHANET MARIE DE MEUTER FRED
HELAIN MICHAEL

LIEPIN BENEDICTE

TOUSSAINT ANNE LAHAUT LUC

PINEUX PAULINE GAUTHIER MARTIN
DENEEF CARINE

GILSOUL JOANNE PONCIN GILLES
DUQUESNE MARIANNE

PIRLET AMELIE WOOS OLIVIER

TITS CATHERINE HANNESSE RUDY
MOSSET CHANTAL

MOUREAU RAPHAEL LEEMANS PHILIPPE
HEYMANS CHANTAL

MORSA ISABELLE

MATTART ISABELLE LAMBERT ANTHONY
LEJEUNE ASTRID

15/02/15

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Couple
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Couple
Homme
Dame
Couple
Couple
Homme
Homme
Homme
Couple
Couple
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Homme
Dame
Couple
Couple
Dame
Couple
Dame
Couple
Couple
Dame
Couple
Dame
Dame
Couple
Dame

temps
00:57:39
00:58:05
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:58:25
00:58:38
00:58:40
00:59:39
01:06:04
01:09:45
01:10:02
01:10:09
01:10:26
01:10:28
01:10:37
01:10:39
01:10:41
01:11:08
01:11:14
01:11:16
01:11:19
01:11:20
01:11:24
01:11:38
01:11:51
01:11:53
01:12:07
01:12:53
01:13:20
01:13:27
01:13:32
01:13:44
01:18:52
01:18:56
01:19:01
01:19:22
01:19:35
01:19:36
01:19:43
01:19:54
01:19:59
01:20:04
01:20:06
01:20:10
01:20:23
01:20:29
01:20:32
01:21:09
01:21:18
01:21:22
01:21:37
01:21:45
01:25:50
01:26:00

9.58 km

temps/km
06:01
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:14
06:54
07:17
07:19
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:23
07:26
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:27
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:32
07:36
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:28
08:29
08:30
08:31
08:32
08:58
08:59

Vitesse
9.97
9.90
9.86
9.85
9.84
9.80
9.80
9.64
8.70
8.24
8.21
8.19
8.16
8.16
8.14
8.14
8.13
8.08
8.07
8.07
8.06
8.06
8.05
8.02
8.00
8.00
7.97
7.89
7.84
7.83
7.82
7.80
7.29
7.28
7.27
7.24
7.22
7.22
7.21
7.19
7.19
7.18
7.18
7.17
7.15
7.14
7.14
7.08
7.07
7.06
7.04
7.03
6.70
6.68



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

dos
212
50
48
51
24
239
208
205
224
35
12
204
26
218
219
17
29
22
52
47
234
13
226
214
11
39
54
53
42
49
43
19
25

265
263

NOM

ENGELS VALERIE

FRAIPONT SABINE MASUY ANNABEL
ARTUS CARINE NYSSEN YVES
DEMARET DELPHINE CRAHAY CAROLINE
MICHEL MARIE CHEVREMONT DIMITRI
BOYER SONIA

DEVIGNE LAURA

COBUT NATHALIE

MAUFORT JOELLE

TAIBOUTA LEILA DUMONT MATHIEU

FABIENNE VAN DER AUWERMEULEN CHRISTOPHE VANES

CLERDAIN CHRISTINE

MURIELLE AUDIN DE KAESTEKER DOMINIQUE
JOSKIN EMELINE

JOSKIN PHILIPPE

HARISSIS ATHINA JOVENAU STEVE

PAULUS LAURENCE THIERRY TASIAUX
LIMAGE NATHALIE GATHY BRUNO

BERLIERE SOPHIE LOMBA RENAUD

DUPONT MURIEL POLESE MARC

MOKEDDEN KADOUR

GHILAIN FANNY CHAPEAU JULIEN

MOENS AXELLE

FORGIARINI VALERIE

VERMUYTEN STEPHANIE VAN CUTSEM CEDRIC
TRUYEN CECILE HONNAY ROMUALD
SCHMETZ MARIE-NOELLE FEYERESEN FREDERIC
NOTTEBART SAMUEL SMAL CHRISTELLE
CHARLIER MATTHIEU LABY JUSTINE
BALTHHAZART HERVE LOUIS BARBARA
CAMMALATA MANUELLE BILOCQ GREGORY
LEFEBURE VIRGINIE FABRE LIONEL

MIRGUET ISABELLE DUCHENE PIERRE-YVES
BORREMANS SOPHIE MUNAUT JEREMY
BURLET VERONIQUE THIOUX PATRICE

PEREZ CRUZ FRANCIS MARIE-PAULE
DELIMME CUVELIER

Catégorie
Dame
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Couple
Couple
Dame
Couple
Dame
Homme
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Homme
Couple
Dame
Dame
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple
Couple

temps
01:26:02
01:26:09
01:26:39
01:26:53
01:27:07
01:27:35
01:28:47
01:28:51
01:28:53
01:29:07
01:29:08
01:30:10
01:30:47
01:31:43
01:31:46
01:32:22
01:32:46
01:33:16
01:33:20
01:34:56
01:35:20
01:35:52
01:37:02
01:37:50
01:37:57
01:38:30
01:40:18
01:40:40
01:42:52
01:44:36
01:46:56
01:48:06
01:49:04
01:50:41
01:58:34
03:08:13
03:10:40

temps/km
08:59
09:00
09:03
09:04
09:06
09:09
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:25
09:29
09:34
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:44
09:45
09:55
09:57
10:00
10:08
10:13
10:13
10:17
10:28
10:30
10:44
10:55
11:10
11:17
11:23
11:33
12:23
19:39
19:54

Vitesse
6.68
6.67
6.63
6.62
6.60
6.56
6.47
6.47
6.47
6.45
6.45
6.37
6.33
6.27
6.26
6.22
6.20
6.16
6.16
6.05
6.03
6.00
5.92
5.88
5.87
5.84
5.73
5.71
5.59
5.50
5.38
5.32
5.27
5.19
4.85
3.05
3.01



